20 North Main Street,

RO O Hernando County Brooksville, FL 34601

4’7
ALSO

HER

1o Legislation Details

File #: 11487

Type: Agenda Item Status: Adopted

File created: 11/29/2022 In control: Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: 12/13/2022 Final action: 12/13/2022

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Final Close-Out of Contract With Augustine Construction, Inc., for Deltona Boulevard Sidewalk Local
Agency Program Project From Elgin Boulevard to SR 50 (Contract No. 22-CG0024/DK; Amount:
$105,085.55)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:
Attachments: 1. 22-CG0024 Final Pay 2 Packet

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/13/2022 1 Board of County Commissioners adopted Pass
Hernando County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/16/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

